
ra.uw.MJW 
RESULTATS 

CasteBar-SESE 

Montaat-Martore 

w 

Sant Adna-Sedis Mausa 

1 1 1 

CC Badaioia-River Andorra 

Hospitalet-Sants 
Grjp Barna-Albert Disseny 

- .es-Dosa 
Ripollet-Uinars 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Rlver Andorra 
Sant Adriá 
Ripollet 
CC Badalona 
Castellar 
Martorell 
Aibert Disseny 
Grup Barna 
Sedis Mausa 
Sitqes 
Lllnars 
SESE 
Hospitalet 
Dosa 
Sants 
Montgat 

J 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
20 
19 

G 
16 
15 
14 
13 
13 
12 
11 
11 
10 
9 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
2 

M i 
76-68 
63-74 
76-67 
68-74 

85-82 
66-74 

2 
82-64 

P PTS 

4 36 
5 35 
6 34 
7 33 
7 33 
8 32 
9 31 
9 31 
10 30 
11 29 
"3 27 
13 27 
14 26 
12 26 
14 26 
17 21 

PRIMERA CATALAN A G. 1 

RESULTATS 

Prat-Sant Cugat 

Súrla-Vllanova i la Geltrú 
Balaguer-Barberá 
Olesa-Corbera 
Castelldefels-Mollet 

CN Terrassa-S. Terrassa 
Caldes-Artés 

Jomada 20 

Dohindeu Tárrega-Sant Fruitós 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Corbera 
Dohindeu Tárrega 
S. Terrassa 
Motel 
Barbera 
Suna 
A/tés 
Calóes 
Olesa 
Sant Fruitós 
CN Terrassa 
Sant Cuqat 
Prat 
Castelldefels 
Vilanova I la Geltrú 
Balaguer 

J 

20 
20 
20 
20 
2C 
2C 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 

G 
16 
16 
15 
13 
12 
11 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
3 
1 

77-72 
68-60 
70-95 
64-81 
90-77 
78-77 
83-89 
74-55 

P PTS 

4 36 
4 36 
5 35 
7 33 
3 32 
9 31 
10 30 
10 30 
11 29 
11 29 
11 29 
11 29 
12 28 
12 28 
16 22 
18 20 

TERCERA CATALAN A G. 1 

RESULTATS 

La Garrlga-Navarcles 
Franqueses-lntermarché 

Ametlla-Vllatorrada 
Olesa-Esparreguera 
Blgues-Mollet 
Castellbisbal-Granollers 

Igualada-Solsona 
Navás-Campdevánol 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Sigues 
Igualada 
Esparrequera 
Campedevánol 
Franqueses 
Castellbisbal 
Olesa 
Ametlla 

J 

20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
20 
19 
18 

Jornada 20 

G 
17 
16 
15 
13 
12 
11 
10 
11 

59-93 
81-61 

78-69 
70-79 
87-59 
73-58 
54-60 

-
P PTS 
3 37 

4 36 
5 35 
6 32 
7 31 
9 31 
9 29 
7 29 

t'UC^TC l 

JfYOflS ^ 

Sotar a  1  B 
V.=s 

~9» 

Mata 

1|3; '» - = . ' T ' J 1 

RESULTATS 

CENG Artesa-Sa-:. 
Sarriá-C. de BIM 
Casp-River Andorra 
Cervera-Alexander 
Tremp-Sícóris 
Universital-Castellan; 

ir» 
oan 

i 

Sagrada Famílla-Calaf 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 
Alexander 
Rlver Andorra 
Sarria 
Tremp 
Cervera 
Unrversrta n 
Casp 
CoUanc 
Castelan a 
CENG Artes a 
bagracararra a 
M ¡ M 
Stcori s 
C.deE'.' 
Ca 3' 

J 

19 
18 
19 
18 
19 
19 
18 
18 
18 
19 
19 
18 
19 
18 
17 

T ^ 

G 

15 
14 
13 
13 
12 
10 

'1 

11 
9 
8 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 

rwm tanas»» 

87-69 
67-58 
78-90 
76-68 
67-69 
79-70 

P PTS 

4 34 
4 32 
6 32 
5 31 
7 31 
9 29 
7 29 
7 29 
9 27 
11 27 
14 24 
13 23 
15 23 

14 22 
13 21 

JÚNIOR PREF. A G 6 
RESULTATS 

Uniógironina-Unipreus 
Sant Josep-Santa Coloma 
SESE-FC Barcelona 
CLASSIFICACIÓ 

FC Barcelona 
Unipreus 
Sant Josep 
Unió qironina 
Sarta coloma 
SESE 

J 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

6 
3 
7 
5 
4 

2 
1 

J : ~ a c á 9 

84-88 
81-77 

70-105 
P PTS 

1 17 
2 16 
4 14 
5 13 
7 11 
8 10 

JUNIORPREF.B G 11 
RESULTATS 

CC Badalona-Valls 
Sants-Solsona 
Montcada-Maristes 
Montgat-Sagrada Familia 
Sant Fruitós-Molins de Rei 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Maristes 
Saqrada Familia 
Sants 
Monteada 
Sant Fruitós 
Molins de Re 
Solsona 
CC Badaiona 
Valls 
montgat 

J 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 

G 

8 

6 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 
1 
1 
2 

Jornada 8 

63-46 
74-60 
71-73 
70-81 
74-70 

P PTS 

0 16 
2 14 
3 13 
3 13 
4 12 
4 12 
4 10 
7 9 
7 9 
5 9 

JÚNIOR PREF. B G. 12 
RESULTATS 

Lima Horta-Reus P. 
River Andorra-Sant Gabriel 
ColIblanc-IPSI 
S. Terrassa-Granollers 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

River Andorra 
S. Terrassa 

J 

7 
7 

G 

6 
6 

Jornada 8 

88-58 
106-59 
83-55 
81-61 

P PTS 
1 13 
1 13 

Granoter s 

CotoBn c 

-ot a 

ftsusP 

8 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 

5 
5 
4 
2 
2 
1 
0 

3 
2 
2 
5 
4 
6 
7 

13 
12 
10 
9 
8 
8 
7 

JUMORBG1 
=ís_--i-; 
tfcrtonn-Aneo a 

Cottxanc-Sar t Nares 
SESE-Albert Disseny 
Unipreus-Mataró 
Hospitalet-Torreforta 
Santjosep-UnióGironina 
Joventut-Sants 

83-54 
71-94 

59-80 
69-60 
79-60 
79-52 

CLASSIFICACIÓ P PTS 
Joventut 20 18 2 38 
Hospitaiet 20 16 4 36 

9íL Aibert disseny 20 15 5 35 
Almeda 
SantJosep 
Unipreus 
Torreforta 

20 13 7 33 
19 14 5 33 
20 12 8 32 
20 10 10 30 

monteada 
Unió grea-a 
Matará 
SESE 

20 10 10 30 
20 9 11 29 
19 10 9 29 
20 8 12 28 

CoUanc 20 7 13 27 
Sants 20 7 13 27 
SantNarcís 19 7 12 26 
Liria Horte 20 2 18 22 
" Badalona 

RESULTATS 

19 0 19 19 

Jomada 9 

Unió Gironina-Sant Josep 75-92 
Unipreus-Mataró 

IPSI-FC Barcelona 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

71-60 
46-92 

P PTS 
SantJosep 
FC Barcelona 

8 1 17 
9 7 2 16 

Unió Gironina 9 4 14 
Unipreus 
Matará 
IPSI 

9 4 5 13 
9 3 6 12 

9 9 

CADET B G 1 

RESULTATS 

Sagrada Familia 
Reus-Unió gironina 
Aibert Disseny-Joventut 
La Salle-Santa coloma 
Unipreus-Mataró 
Sants-Neteges Kasa 

Jomada 20 

65-79 

-
57-63 
66-53 
74-81 
35-65 

Sant josep-FC Barcelona 29-60 
Hospitalet-Sant Fruitós 67^51 

CLASSIFICACIÓ J G P PTS 
FC Barcelona 
Joventut 
Almeda 
Unió Gironina 

20 20 0 40 
20 16 3 35 
20 15 5 35 
19 15 4 34 

La Salle 
Matará 

20 14 6 34 
20 13 7 33 

Neteges Kasa 20 13 7 33 
Hospitalet 
Sagrada Familia 
Sants 
Unipreu s 
Sant Fruitós 
Aibert Disseny 
Santiosep 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

10 
9 

9 
7 
7 
6 
3 

10 
11 
11 
13 
13 
14 
17 

30 
29 
29 
27 
27 
26 
23 

Santa Coloma 20 2 18 22 

. : . . - . - . - " -  : 

¡<-

raAi^lvif'rln-H 
RESULTATS 

CENG Calvet-Agramunt 
Bellvis-Cervera 
Balaguer-Bell-lloc 
Alpicat-Ponts 

* ' " " r — 
Jomada 20 

47-87 
78-42 
64-87 
63-48 

Mmaoa es-Gussona 

Juneda - VaHogon a 

Betcug-Sa r 
42-39 

Reus 19 0 19 19 

CLASSnCAOO 
Be .= 
Aqramunt 
Bell-lloc 
Almacelles 
Balaguer 
Bellpuig 
Torrefarrera 
Alpicat 

Vallfogona 
Juneda 
Cervera 
Cappon t 
Santou m 
Ponts 
CENGCarvet 
Gussona 

J 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

G 
17 
17 
16 
16 
14 
13 
12 
11 
11 
9 
7 
7 
5 
3 
1 
1 

P PTS 
3 37 

4 36 
4 36 
6 34 

1 
3 32 
9 31 
9 31 
 29 

"3 27 
3 27 

15 25 
17 23 
19 21 
19 21 

JÚNIOR NIVELL A 

RESULTATS 

Manstes-Agramun t A 
Mollerussa-Pardinyes 

Balaguer-Sedis Fomesa 
alpicat-Penya Fragatina 

Cervera-Borges 
Tremp-Sicons 
Cappont-Unipreus 
Bellpuig-Agramunt B 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Mollerussa 
Sed s Fomesa 
Cervera 
Tremp 
Balaguer 
Aqramun t A 
Sicons 
Unipreus 
Maristes 
Penya Fraqatina 
Cappont 
Pardinyes 
Borges 
Bellpuig 
Alpicat 
Agramunt B 

J 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

Jomada 20 

G 

20 
18 

17 

15 

14 
13 
13 
11 
9 
8 
6 
5 
5 
5 
1 
0 

74-63 
82-30 
53-57 

44-76 
88-58 
55-61 
38-63 
66-40 

P PTS 

0 40 
2 38 
3 37 
5 35 
6 34 
7 33 
7 33 
9 31 
11 29 
12 28 
14 26 
15 25 
15 25 
15 25 
19 21 
20 20 

CADET A-1 G 1 

RESULTATS 

CB Reus-Tárrega 
Reus D.-Sedis 
Tarragona-Pardinyes 
Nástic-Cappont 
Vilaseca-River Andorra 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Tarragona 
Sedis Mavisa 
River Andorr a 
CB Reus 
Pardinyes 
Nástic 
Tárrega 
Reus D. 
Cappont 
Vllaseca 

J 

6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
4 
6 
6 

G 
5 
5 
4 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
1 
0 

Jomada 6 

24-54 

-
73-54 
81-75 
46-70 

P PTS 

1 11 
0 10 
2 10 
3 9 
4 8 
2 8 
4 8 
1 7 
5 7 
6 6 

CADET B G 5 

RESULTATS 

Cervera-Ponts 
Penya Fragatina-Unipreus 
Sfcoris-Maristes 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Ponts 
Unereus 
Ursa s 

J 
6 

G 
5 

Jornada 6 

44-49 
51-58 
41-62 

P PTS 
-

2 8 

- r r . i : - j 2 - ¿ 3 7 
3cCí 
Cervera 
SiconsB 4 0 

CADET B G 6 

RESULTATS 

Mollerussa A-Tremp 
Balaguer-MoBeruss a B 

at-Unipreu s 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Tremp 
Mollerussa A 
A p cat 
Unipreus 
Mollerussa B 
Tárrega 
Balaquer 
Almacelles 

J 

5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
2 

G 
4 

4 
3 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 

Jomada 6 

64-13 
27-68 
32-63 

P PTS 

1 9 
0 8 
2 8 
1 7 
3 7 
3 5 
5 5 
2 2 

INFANTIL A-1 G 1 

RESULTATS 

Unipreus-Sants 
Joventut-Mataró 
Granollers-Sant josep 

Nástic-Cornellá 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Matará 
Unipreus 
Joventut 
Sants 
Sant Josep 
Cornelia 
Granollers 
Nástic 

J 

6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 

G 
5 
4 
5 
4 
2 
2 
1 
0 

Jomada 6 

43-11 

81-60 
57-61 
33-64 

P PTS 

1 11 
2 10 
0 10 
2 10 
4 8 
4 8 
4 6 
6 6 

La Salle-Albert Disseny 
Sant josep-FC Barcelona 
Valls-Cappont 
SESE-Sant Adriá 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

SESE 
Aibert Disseny 
Sant josep 
FC Barrcelona 
Sant Adriá 
Valls 
La Salle 
Cappont 

J 

5 
6 
5 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 

G 
5 
3 
3 
4 
2 
2 
2 
1 

Jornada 6 

60-49 

-
76-60 
66-58 

P PTS 

0 10 
3 9 
2 8 
0 8 
4 8 
4 8 
4 8 
5 7 

INFANTIL A- 2 G 1 

RESULTATS 

CB Reus-Tárrega 
Reus D.-Secá 
Montblanc-Unipreus 
Vllaseca-River Andorra 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Unipreus B 
River Andorra 
Seca 
Vilaseca 
Montblanc 
CB Reus 
Unipreus 

J 
6 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 

G 

6 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 

Jomada 6 

38-8 
51-55 
53-56 
76-73 

P PTS 

0 12 
1 9 
3 9 
2 8 
2 8 
4 8 
3 7 

Reus D. 
Tárrega 

5 
5 

1 
0 

4 6 
5 5 

INFANTIL B G 6 

RESULTATS 

- m tadona-Mañta 
CE.NGJuoete-Be-.- s 
DOO#JJ 0 I T W J W C 

Pardnyes-Cappon t 
Seds-Agramun t 

CLASSWCAC » 
CENG Jubet e 
Mollerussa 
Bellvís 
Pardinyes 
River Andorra 
Secs 
Mariste s 
Cappon t 
Bajaca 
Agramun t 

J 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

G 

5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
3 
1 
1 
1 
0 

Jomad a 6 

5648 
85-35 

69-23 
84-41 

P PTS 
1 11 

1 11 
1 11 
1 11 
2 10 
3 9 
5 7 
5 7 
5 7 
6 6 

INFANTIL B G 7 

RESULTATS 

Cervera-Ponts 
Calaf-Sedis 
Penya Fragatina-Vallfogon; 
Bellpuig-Secá 
Unipreus 3-Unipreus 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Sedis 
Unipreus 2 
Bellpuiq 
Unipreus 3 
Seca 
Ponts 
Calaf 
Penya Fragatina 
Cervera 
Vallfogona 

2 

J 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

l 

G 

6 
5 
5 
4 
3 
3 
2 
1 
1 
0 

Jomada 6 

3-68 
50-101 
70-19 
72-68 
53-57 

P PTS 

0 12 
1 11 
1 11 
2 10 
3 9 
3 9 
4 8 
5 7 
5 7 
6 6 

MINI G 1 

RESULTATS 

Alpicat-Maristes 
Tremp-Balaguer 
Unipreus-River Andorra 
Alta ribagorca-Bellpuig 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Maristes 
Bellpuig 
Tárreqa 
Tremp 
Alta Ribagorca 
River Andorra 
Unipreus 
Alpicat 
Balaguer 

J 

13 
13 
12 
12 
13 
11 
12 
12 
12 

G 

12 
11 
8 
8 
6 
6 
3 
1 
0 

lomada 14 

4-55 
60-9 

45-49 
36-47 

P PTS 

1 25 
2 24 
4 20 
4 20 
7 19 
5 17 
9 15 
11 13 
12 12 

MINI G 2 

RESULTATS 

;ollerussa-Penya FRagatins 
Bellpuig-Agramunt 
Unipreus-CENG Miró 
Sedis-Cervera 
Principat-Balaguer 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Principat 
Penya Fragatina 
Cervera 
Balaguer 
Agramunt 
Unipreus 
Mollerussa 
Sedis 
CENG Miró 
Bellpuig 

J 

14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
14 
14 
14 
14 

i 

G 

13 
13 
8 
7 
8 
8 
5 
5 
2 
0 

lomada 14 

28-45 
2-52 

68-32 
28-42 
58-30 

P PTS 

1 27 
1 27 
6 22 
7 21 
5 21 
5 21 
9 19 
9 19 
12 16 
14 14 

http://ra.uw.MJW
http://CE.NGJuoete-Be-.-s

